Family Wattage CCT Control Socket Size Voltage
EXRK 60W=60W 30K=3000K (blank)=none, Std E26=E26 (blank)=120/277VAC, Std
Retrofit Kit 80W=80W 40K=4000K EM=Emergency Backup E39=E39 HV=347/480VAC
120W=120W 50K=5000K
150W=150W
320W=320W
Family Model Wattage Lumens lm/W CCT CRI
EXRK-60W 60W 7,800lm 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
EXRK-80W 80W 10,400lm 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
EXRK-120W 120W 15,600lm 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
EXRK-150W 150W 19,500lm 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
EXRK-320W 320W 41,600lm 130lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K 75+
Project Name:
Type:
Catalog#:
The EXRK exterior LED retrofit kit is a perfect solution for